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MONDAY 227 JANUARY 2024

SALE OF 120 STORE CATTLE &
COWS AND CALVES

Pen
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11

ALSO @ 1.00PM EWE & LAMB COUPLES,

@11:30 am

IN LAMB EWES AND STORE LAMBS

Lot
1-2

10/11
12/13
14

15

16/17
18/22
23/35
36/40
41

42/47
48/52
53/57

COWS & CALVES

B L Hughes, Ffridd

STORE CATTLE

O L Jones, Liwyn Mafon Isaf

J Williams + Son, Portreuddyn
R Williams, Cae Morfa

D P Thomas, Rhosgyll

R M Jones, Berth

A Williams, Tyn Rhos Pennarth
GJ & GW Roberts, Bron Heulog
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H T Owen, Morfa

o o o o

LR & D Thomas, Faeldref
| H Jones, Caerloda

2 Pure Lim Cows with
Lim Calves 2" Calvers

2 Lim Strs
2 BBX Hfrs
1 WBX Hfr

1 Char X Hfr

2 Char X Hfrs

5 Lim/Char Hfrs
13 Lim X Strsl
5 Lim X Hfrs
1Lim X Str

6 Lim X Hfrs

5 Saler Strs

5 Char Strs

18m
26/27m
21m
22m
17/19m
20/22m
20m
20m
14m
12/20m
15m
14/22m




12
13

13
13
13
14
14
15
15

15
16/17
18
18
19
19
20
20
21
22
22

58/61
62/63

64/65
66/67
68

69/72
73/76
77

78/79

80
81/92
93/96
97/99
100/106
107
108/109
110/112
113/115
116/120
121/

J Roberts & Son, Mathan

o" o" o" o"

S Morgan, Liwyn Bedw

o o o o
o o o o

| E Griffith, Mynydd Ednyfed

o { o

D Hughes, Llain Las
G Evans, Ystumcegid Bellaf

Messrs Owen, Rhwngddwyryd
E Hughes & Son, Eithinog Wen
D Evans, Hendy

o o o o
o o o o

o" o" o" o"

O G & N Griffiths, Bodlondeb
| J Hughes, Cadair Elwa

o o o o

R Evans, Nant
LATE ENTRIES

3 Lim X Strs

18/24m

2 Char/Lim Hfrs 14/16m
(Outwintered)

2 Char Strs 21m

2 Lim Hfrs 21m

1 Char 21m

4 Char Strs 18m

4 Char Hfrs 18m

1 Stab X Hfr 21m

2 Lim Hfr 16/19m
(Ideal for Breeding)

1 Lim Hfr 16m

13 Char Hfrs 20m

4 Lim Strs 17/22m

3 Char Strs 17/22m

7 Lim Hfrs 17/22m

1 Char Hfr 22m

2 Char Hfrs 17m

3 Char Strs 13m

3 Char Hfrs 13m

5 Lim Bulls 9/12m

ALSO @ 1PM WEEKLY SALE OF EWE &
LAMB COUPLES, IN LAMB EWES AND STORE LAMBS

25 XBred Ewe & Lamb Couples (Singles + Doubles)

Already Entered:

27 Suff X and Tex X Ewes F/M (Scanned 180% in
Lamb to Tex and Suff Tex due 15t March)

Further Entries Expected!!




