

MONDAY 22nd JANUARY 2024 SALE OF 120 STORE CATTLE & COWS AND CALVES @11:30 am

ALSO @ 1.00PM EWE & LAMB COUPLES, IN LAMB EWES AND STORE LAMBS

COWS & CALVES

Pen 1	Lot 1-2	B L Hughes, Ffridd	2 Pure Lim Cows with
		U	Lim Calves 2 nd Calvers
		STORE CATTLE	
4	10/11	O L Jones, Llwyn Mafon Isaf	2 Lim Strs 18m
4	12/13	J Williams + Son, Portreuddyn	2 BBX Hfrs 26/27m
4	14	R Williams, Cae Morfa	1 WBX Hfr 21m
4	15	D P Thomas, Rhosgyll	1 Char X Hfr 22m
5	16/17	R M Jones, Berth	2 Char X Hfrs 17/19m
5	18/22	A Williams, Tyn Rhos Pennarth	5 Lim/Char Hfrs 20/22m
6/7	23/35	GJ & GW Roberts, Bron Heulog	13 Lim X Strs1 20m
8	36/40		5 Lim X Hfrs 20m
9	41	H T Owen, Morfa	1 Lim X Str 14m
9	42/47	<i>u u u u</i>	6 Lim X Hfrs 12/20m
10	48/52	LR & D Thomas, Faeldref	5 Saler Strs 15m
11	53/57	I H Jones, Caerloda	5 Char Strs 14/22m

12	58/61	J Roberts & Son, Mathan	3 Lim X Strs 18/24m
13	62/63		2 Char/Lim Hfrs 14/16m
			(Outwintered)
13	64/65	S Morgan, Llwyn Bedw	2 Char Strs 21m
13	66/67	<i>u u u u</i>	2 Lim Hfrs 21m
13	68	<i>u u u u</i>	1 Char 21m
14	69/72	I E Griffith, Mynydd Ednyfed	4 Char Strs 18m
14	73/76	<i>u u u</i>	4 Char Hfrs 18m
15	77	D Hughes, Llain Las	1 Stab X Hfr 21m
15	78/79	G Evans, Ystumcegid Bellaf	2 Lim Hfr 16/19m
			(Ideal for Breeding)
15	80	Messrs Owen, Rhwngddwyryd	1 Lim Hfr 16m
16/17	81/92	E Hughes & Son, Eithinog Wen	13 Char Hfrs 20m
18	93/96	D Evans, Hendy	4 Lim Strs 17/22m
18	97/99	и и и и	3 Char Strs 17/22m
19	100/106	<i>u u u u</i>	7 Lim Hfrs 17/22m
19	107	<i>u u u u</i>	1 Char Hfr 22m
20	108/109	O G & N Griffiths, Bodlondeb	2 Char Hfrs 17m
20	110/112	I J Hughes, Cadair Elwa	3 Char Strs 13m
21	113/115	<i>u u u u</i>	3 Char Hfrs 13m
22	116/120	R Evans, Nant	5 Lim Bulls 9/12m
22	121/	LATE ENTRIES	

ALSO @ 1PM WEEKLY SALE OF EWE & LAMB COUPLES, IN LAMB EWES AND STORE LAMBS

Already Entered:

25 XBred Ewe & Lamb Couples (Singles + Doubles) 27 Suff X and Tex X Ewes F/M (Scanned 180% in Lamb to Tex and Suff Tex due 1st March) Further Entries Expected!!